
  
Agency name

 
2006

 
Approved 
Allocation

 
2007

  
Requested 
Amount

 
2007 

Recommended

 

Allocation

 
2007

  
Appeal

 

Recommendation

 

6

 

Bereaved Family Association Ontario $22,000.00

 

$33,500.00

 

$0.00

 

$18,820.00

 

22

 

Dejinta Beesha Somali Multi-Service Centre $0.00

 

$29,069.00

 

$0.00

 

$0.00

 

28

 

Elspeth Heyworth Centre for Women (North 
York) 

$0.00

 

$61,250.00

 

$0.00

 

$0.00

 

36

 

Madbakh Women's Initiative Inc. n/a

 

$27,000.00

 

$0.00

 

$0.00

 

60

 

West Indian Volunteer Community Support 
Services 

$25,000.00

 

$43,000.00

 

$0.00

 

$0.00

  

Total 

 

$193,819.00

 

$0.00

 

$18,820.00

 

   

Appendix 1  

2007 Community Safety Investment – Appeals Recommendations 


